The Pleasanton Unified School District African American Family Network

Building Strong Connections in Community

The Mission of the African American Family Network is

- To facilitate a forum for the families of African American students to connect to one another and with PUSD teachers, staff and other district personnel.
- To provide a safe and supportive forum to offer feedback to PUSD regarding the academic and social emotional needs of our African American students.
- To connect parents and guardians of African American students to resources.
- To advocate for a high quality educational experience for our African American students.
- To ensure that every African American student graduates from PUSD college and career ready.



2024-2025 Meeting Schedule

Black to School Night October 17th, 5:30 - 6:30 PM Pleasanton Middle School

Winter Celebration December 6th, 5:30 - 7:30 PM Pleasanton Middle School

Family Day - Black History Month February 8th 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Pleasanton Middle School

> Spring Meeting April 19th (Saturday) 10:00 am - 11:30 am Village High School

Save the Date Evening of Black Excellence May 15th, 2025

